
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
17
99
25
96
67

Name
Strahinja Kovacevic
Nemanja Paunovic
Nenad Mojsilovic
Mihailo Šoškic
Miloš Popovic

Class
600 SSP
600 SSP
600 SSP
600 SSP
600 SSP

Club
MK Spark
AMKK Zlatibor
MK Spark
Motoland
Braca zauvek

Laps
8
7
8
6
5

Best Tm
1:19.951
1:24.654
1:25.758
1:25.993
1:26.000

Diff

4.703
5.807
6.042
6.049

Gap

4.703
1.104
0.235
0.007

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2023. 11:57:22

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1 Class 600 SSP

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:41:42

NAVAK 2,700 Km

1.7.2023. 11:35


